1995 Boys Track Class D State Championships

|Class D Team Scores

Alma

Falls City SH
Arcadia
Shickley
Pawnee City
Beaver City

McPherson County

Wilcox
Loomis
Clarkson
Eustis/Farnam
Ewing

South Platte
Mullen
Chester H-B
Clarks
Overton
Wallace

64
54
40
29

225
20
20
17
15
14
14
14
14
1
10
10
10
10

|Class D Individual Medalists

100 Meter Dash

1 Dustin Wilke

2 Shannon Elwood
3 Pat Haddix

4 Nick Thulin

5 Trevor Hoegh

6 Ryan Bedlan

400 Meter Dash

1 Matt Mercer
2 Ryan Bedlan
3 Steve Bottorf
4 Wade Holen

5 Steve Harder
6 Mike Stutzman

1600 Meter Run

1 Joe Cooper

2 Bryan Williams
3 Steve Einspahr
4 Mitch Kathman
5 Jeffrey Strong
6 Tyler Binder

McPherson County
Waterloo

Wallace

Alma

Hampton

Shickley

Alma
Shickley
Petersburg
Loomis
Beaver City
Stratton

South Platte
Arcadia
Eustis/Farnam
Lawrence
Pawnee City
Table Rock

110 Meter High Hurdles

1 Nate Froeschl
2 Brian Rut

3 Tim Gokie

4 Scott Moore
5 Jerry Bucklers
6 Nathan Roth

Long Jump

1 Shane Godtel

2 Travis Pekny

3 Matt Mercer

4 John Anson

5 Chris Eitzmann
6 Brandon Stelling

1 Dan Peed

Falls City SH
Meridian

O'Neill St. Mary
Alma

Wheeler Central
Chappell

Arcadia
Clarkson
Alma

Ewing
Chester H-B
Orchard

Ewing

11.23
11.39
11.48
11.51
11.52
11.71

50.45
50.58
51.52
51.53
51.55
51.90

4:30.64
4:35.69
4:35.99
4:36.51
4:40.72
4:41.41

15.07
15.60
15.74
15.85
15.92
16.09

23-00.75

21-11

21-08.25

20-10.5
20-10

20-08.25

57-11

Chappell

Leyton

Meridian

Oxford

Ambherst
Waterloo
Petersburg

Allen

Lynch

Bertrand

O'Neill St. Mary
Potter-Dix
Sargent

Spalding Academy
Axtell

Clay Center
Lawrence

North Loup-Scotia
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200 Meter Dash

1 Dustin Wilke

2 Matt Mercer

3 Ryan Bedlan

4 Pat Haddix

5 Jeremy Stanislav
6 Steve Bottorf

800 Meter Run

1 Ryan Bedlan
2 Jeffrey Stromg
3 Brian McKim
4 Eric Marx

5 Bryan Williams
6 Jon Spurgin

3200 Meter Run

1 Bryan Williams
2 Steve Einspahr
3 Waylon Strom

4 Joe Cooper

5 Kyle Bantz

6 Jason McAlevy

Table Rock
Beemer
Hampton
Prague
Wheeler Central
Arthur
Winside

Filley

Cedar Rapids
Maywood
Niobrara
Orchard
Ansley
Paxton
Stratton
Trenton

McPherson County
Alma

Shickley

Wallace

Prague

Petersburg

Shickley
Pawnee City
Falls City SH
Falls City SH
Arcadia
Paxton

Arcadia
Eustis/Farnam
Lynch

South Platte
Falls City SH
Ansley

300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles

1 Shane Godtel
2 Nathan Roth
3 Chris Ford

4 Nate Spurling
5 Chad Marsh
6 Wade Holen

High Jump

1 Chris Isaacson
2 Chad Gillespie
3 Andy Adams
4 Nathan Hill

5 Matt Cumro

6 tie Justin Koetter

Eric Schmitz

1 Eric Ryan

Arcadia
Chappell
Bertrand
Shickley
Mullen
Loomis

Loomis
Amherst
Potter-Dix
Chester H-B
Table Rock
Trenton
Pawnee City

Overton
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22.90
23.03
23.20
23.31
23.34
23.58

1:569.57
2:00.67
2:00.78
2:01.94
2:03.86
2:04.65

9:44.25
9:47.76
9:59.71
10:11.92
10:15.30
10:20.18

39.88
40.50
40.78
40.98
41.53
41.59

6-05
6-04
6-02
6-02
6-02
6-02
6-02

162-00



2 Phillip Lueking

3 Casey Beran

4 Josh Just

5 Aaron Thompsen
6 Matt Smidt

Triple Jump

1 Dan Hansen
2 Jay Conn
3 Travis Pekny

4 Tyson Vorederstrasse

5 Aaron Hill
6 Joe Jarosz

400 Meter Relay

1 Alma

2 Mullen

3 Falls City SH

4 North Loup-Scotia
5 Beemer

6 Filley

3200 Meter Relay

1 Beaver City

2 Falls City SH
3 Pawnee City
4 Clay Center

5 Alma

6 Maywood

Oxford
Sargent
Axtell
Allen
Axtell

Wilcox
Leyton
Clarkson
Chester H-B
Falls City SH
Cedar Rapids

45.08
45.12
45.13
45.25
45.51
45.52

8:12.45
8:13.56
8:22.42
8:29.92
8:32.55
8:34.98

53-09.5
53-02
53-00.75
52-06
51-09

46-02
44-09.75
44-09.75

43-09

43-05
43-03.25

2 Jeff Brown

3 Tim Reilly

4 Aaron Thompsen
5 Eric Manstedt

6 Harold LaPointe

Pole Vault

1 Scott Moore
2 Aaron Hill

3 Jason Nitchie
4 Nate Froeschl
5 Nathan Knott
6 Scott Jewett

1600 Meter Relay

1 Alma

2 Beaver City
3 Pawnee City
4 Falls City SH
5 Winside

6 Mullen

Clarks

Spalding Academy
Allen

Clarks

Niobrara

Alma

Falls City SH
Wilcox

Falls City SH
Arthur
Wilcox

3:27.13
3:28.75
3:29.01
3:29.65
3:30.31
3:32.20

159-06
157-07
155-05
154-03
152-11

14-04.25
13-08
13-04
13-04
13-04
13-00



